COFFEE

SMALL MEDIUM LARGE

LONG BLACK/AMERICANO
FLAT WHITE

LATTE

CAPPUCCINO

MOCHA

DIRTY CHAI

ESPRESSO

DOPPIO

PICCOLO

SHORT MACCHIATO
BABYCINNO

HOT DRINKS

$4.80
$4.80
$4.80
$4.80
$5.60
$5.60

402z

$3.80
$4.50
$4.50
$4.50
$2.00

SMALL MEDIUM LARGE

$5.50
$5.50
$5.50
$5.50
$6.30
$6.30

$6.20
$6.20
$6.20
$6.20
$7.00
$7.00

ICED DRINKS

ICED LONG BLACK
ICED LATTE

ICED COFFEE

ICED MOCHA

ICED DIRTY CHAI

ICED CHAI

ICED CHOCOLATE

ICED MATCHA
STRAWBERRY MATCHA

SMOOTHIES

REGULAR LARGE

HOT CHOCOLATE
CHAI
MATCHA

TEAS

BANANA & HONEY
MIXED BERRIES & HONEY

MILKSHAKES

ENGLISH BREAKFAST TEA
EARL GREY TEA

GREEN TEA

PEPPERMINT TEA

EXTRAS

ALTERNATIVE MILK

OAT, ALMOND, SOY,
COCONUT, LACTOSE FREE

SYRUPS

VANILLA, CARAMEL,
HAZELNUT, WHITE
CHOCOLATE

COFFEE
EXTRA SHOT/DECAF

$4.80 $5.50 $6.20
$4.80 $5.50 $6.20
$5.60 $6.30 $7.00
MEDIUM LARGE POT
$4.50 $5.00 $6.00
$4.50 $5.00 $6.00
$4.50 $5.00 $6.00
$4.50 $5.00 $6.00
$0.80
$0.80

$0.80

CARAMEL
VANILLA
CHOCOLATE
STRAWBERRY

THICKSHAKES

CARAMEL
VANILLA
CHOCOLATE
STRAWBERRY

ICED DRINKS
EXTRAS

ALTERNATIVE MILK

OAT, ALMOND, SOY,
COCONUT, LACTOSE FREE

SYRUPS

VANILLA, CARAMEL,
HAZELNUT, PUMPKIN SPICE,
WHITE CHOCOLATE

COFFEE
EXTRA SHOT/DECAF

$5.80
$5.80
$6.30
$6.30
$6.30
$6.30
$6.30
$7.00
$7.50

$8.50
$8.50

$6.50
$6.50
$6.50
$6.50

$8.50
$8.50
$8.50
$8.50

$1.00

$0.80

$0.80

$6.80
$6.80
$7.30
$7.30
$7.30
$7.30
$7.30
$8.00
$8.50

$9.50
$9.50

$7.50
$7.50
$7.50
$7.50

$9.50
$9.50
$9.50
$9.50

$1.50

$0.80

$0.80



