

COFFEE	SMALL	MEDIUM	LARGE	ICED DRINKS	REGULAR	LARGE
LONG BLACK/AMERICANO	\$4.80	\$5.50	\$6.20	ICED LONG BLACK	\$5.80	\$6.80
FLAT WHITE	\$4.80	\$5.50	\$6.20	ICED LATTE	\$5.80	\$6.80
LATTE	\$4.80	\$5.50	\$6.20	ICED COFFEE	\$6.30	\$7.30
CAPPUCCINO	\$4.80	\$5.50	\$6.20	ICED MOCHA	\$6.30	\$7.30
MOCHA	\$5.60	\$6.30	\$7.00	ICED DIRTY CHAI	\$6.30	\$7.30
DIRTY CHAI	\$5.60	\$6.30	\$7.00	ICED CHAI	\$6.30	\$7.30
	4oz			ICED CHOCOLATE	\$6.30	\$7.30
ESPRESSO	\$3.80			ICED MATCHA	\$7.00	\$8.00
DOPPIO	\$4.50			STRAWBERRY MATCHA	\$7.50	\$8.50
PICCOLO	\$4.50					
SHORT MACCHIATO	\$4.50					
BABYCINNO	\$2.00					
HOT DRINKS	SMALL	MEDIUM	LARGE	SMOOTHIES		
HOT CHOCOLATE	\$4.80	\$5.50	\$6.20	BANANA & HONEY	\$8.50	\$9.50
CHAI	\$4.80	\$5.50	\$6.20	MIXED BERRIES & HONEY	\$8.50	\$9.50
MATCHA	\$5.60	\$6.30	\$7.00			
TEAS	MEDIUM	LARGE	POT	MILKSHAKES		
ENGLISH BREAKFAST TEA	\$4.50	\$5.00	\$6.00	CARAMEL	\$6.50	\$7.50
EARL GREY TEA	\$4.50	\$5.00	\$6.00	VANILLA	\$6.50	\$7.50
GREEN TEA	\$4.50	\$5.00	\$6.00	CHOCOLATE	\$6.50	\$7.50
PEPPERMINT TEA	\$4.50	\$5.00	\$6.00	STRAWBERRY	\$6.50	\$7.50
EXTRAS				THICKSHAKES		
ALTERNATIVE MILK OAT, ALMOND, SOY, COCONUT, LACTOSE FREE	\$0.80			CARAMEL	\$8.50	\$9.50
SYRUPS VANILLA, CARAMEL, HAZELNUT, WHITE CHOCOLATE	\$0.80			VANILLA	\$8.50	\$9.50
COFFEE EXTRA SHOT/DECAF	\$0.80			CHOCOLATE	\$8.50	\$9.50
				STRAWBERRY	\$8.50	\$9.50
ICED DRINKS EXTRAS				ICED DRINKS EXTRAS		
				ALTERNATIVE MILK OAT, ALMOND, SOY, COCONUT, LACTOSE FREE	\$1.00	\$1.50
				SYRUPS VANILLA, CARAMEL, HAZELNUT, PUMPKIN SPICE, WHITE CHOCOLATE	\$0.80	\$0.80
				COFFEE EXTRA SHOT/DECAF	\$0.80	\$0.80